Carter County Jr. Livestock Show - 2025 Market Steer Nomination Form

Exhibitor Name:		
Signature:		
Parent		
Signature:		
Family		
School/Club	Entry Fee(s)	
(4-H/FFA):		
Breed:	Weight:	
EID Tag #:		
Breed:	Weight:	
EID Tag #:		
Breed:	Weight:	
EID Tag #:		
Breed:	Weight:	
EID Tag #:		
Breed:	Weight:	
EID Tag #:		
Breed:	Weight:	
EID Tag #: -		
Breed:	Weight:	
EID Tag #:		
Breed:	Weight:	
EID Tag #:		

Carter County Jr. Livestock Show - 2025 Heifer Nomination Form

Exhibitor Name:		
Signature:		
Parent		
Signature:		
Family		
Exhibitor(s): School/Club	Entry Fee(s)	
	-	
(4-H/FFA):	Amount:	
Breed:	Birthdate:	
EID Tag #:	Tattoo#:	
Breed:	Birthdate:	
EID Tag #:	Tattoo#:	
Breed:	Birthdate:	
EID Tag #:	Tattoo#:	
Breed:	Birthdate:	
EID Tag #:	Tattoo#:	
Breed:	Birthdate:	
EID Tag #:	Tattoo#:	
Breed:	Birthdate:	
EID Tag #:	Tattoo#:	
Breed:	Birthdate:	
EID Tag #:	Tattoo#: 	
Breed:	Birthdate:	
EID Tag #:	Tattoo#:	